the Town of the Town Costs. The Redeveloper has established an escrow account (the "Escrow

Account"), pursuant to the Escrow Agreement dated [-] between the Redeveloper and the Town

("Escrow Agreement").

(b) If the Redeveloper's Escrow is drawn down to or below the sum of Two Thousand,

Five Hundred Dollars and No cents ($2,500.00), then the Redeveloper shall, within ten (10) business days

of Redeveloper receiving written notice by .rruil o. letter of same, replenish the Escrow Account to the

surn of Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00) for use in accordance with these terms'